Do you currently reside in Swan River?

93 responses

® Yes
® No

What is your stance on allowing semi-trucks or trailers to park on residential streets in Town?

93 responses

® For
® Against

What is your stance on two-hour parking in our Town business core? (e.g. Main Street, 5th Ave N)

93 responses

® For
41.9% ® Against

58.1%

@



Vehicles left overnight in the street during snow clearing season result in slower road cleaning and

keep us from fully cleaning the roads. Besides this, ...e Town towing vehicles left parking over-night?
93 responses

® For
® Against

What is your stance on increasing the amount of handicap parking spaces across town?

93 responses

® For
® Against

A drop-off and pick-up lane is an area on a street adjacent to school grounds or directly on the
school grounds that is dedicated to the loading an... developing pick-up/drop off lanes by our schools?

93 responses

® For
® Against

e



On a scale of one to five, how satisfied are you with our current parking bylaw and enforcement?

93 responses
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